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
peach, 2 Eng. walnut. 3 Roman Beauty
apples, 2 Grimes Golden apple, I pie
cherries, 3 Royal Ann. 3 pears, 1 crab
apple, grape, fish pond. Owned by
widow woman will sell or take small
modern house as part - payment.

Call Allen Jones or
Mrs. Needham

REALTORS
341 State St. Room 4

$5,900. 2 bdrm. home. elec. or gas
cooking, lot 48x140. bus at door, near
Salem General hospital.

$7,500. 3 bdrm. home, pecan floors,
wired for range, garage attached
75x150 lot. house 5 years old, some
fruit and nut trees.

To buy or sell farm or city prop-
erty call or write
R. H. Coppock, Realtor

210 Oregon Bldg. ' Phone B902-M1- 4

PHONE 6472
IMM ED. POSSESSION NEW 2 bdrm

home. Very close to high school. Hwd.
firs. Wired for range. Plenty of built- -
ins. Garage. A very good buy. $7750.
Call MR. GARDNER.

$2800 buys a stucco garage hse, in
good location. Plenty of room to build
another house. Call MR. GARDNER.

$5000 ' j Acre on Fairhaven. 2 BRs
dn. Unfinished up. Chicken hse. Ga-
rage. Good well. Call MR. GARDNER.

1 ACRE NORTH A neat 2 bdrm.
home. Plastered. Elec. hot wtr. htr.
3 blks. to bus. $6300. Call .MR. GARD-
NER.

$8500 NEW 2 bdrm. home. Auto, oil
heat. Lge. corner lot. Keizer dist. Call
MR. CRAWFORD.

NEAT 3 bdrm. home. North. All elec-
tric. i acre lot. $7250. Call MR. CRAW-
FORD.

ACRE VIEW LOT. South. Consider
trade for home in Salem. Call MR.
CRAWFORD.

NEAT 3 bdrm. home on "i acre East.
Chicken hse. Berries. ' fruit, close to
school. Will go G.I. at $8750. Call MR.
CRAWFORD.

Burt Picha, Realtors
Phone 6472 2543 Portland Road

$6500. CLEAN plastered 2-- home
close In Southeast. Full basement. Close
to school. Bus at door. Large garage.

S31S0. Clean 1 BR home close In
North. Venetian blinds. Lots of fruit
and berries. Large lot. Immediate pos-
session.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
j53 S. High St. Ph. 4121; Eves;

Restful Country Home
At water's edge, less "than 7 miles

from Salem. Boating, swimming, fish-
ing. A fine concrete tennis court, out-
side fireplace. Close to golf course. '

Large living rm with fireplace, D.
rm.. 3 bedrooms, bath, modern kitchen,
wired for elec range, elec h.w. healer.
Double garage. Shown by appointment.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

Modern Home for Sale
4 B.R. Large liv. rm. Large din. rm.

Auto gas heat. By owner. Leaving
Citv. desire sell imm. Ph.

place--1 tQraise Children
Large 7 rm. all mod. home on east

ern edge of Salem. Everything clean
k substantial. Large lot with fruit
k plenty of space. Price Just reduced
$1000. For quick sale $9500. 3625 Mon
roe. Ph. Z63ZS

MONEY TO LOAN on first mort
gages 4 to 6 Call for details

BYRKIT & POTTS
339 Cbemeketa Street Phone SMI

BY OWNER: Too of Fairmount Hill.
four bed room English, type house.
corner lot. beautiful yard with fire-
place and patio. Double plumbed, car-
peted living room and dining room.
Large partv room. Phone 3345 or 320 W.
Superior. Price $17,500.

3 BED Room house. 1 acre. Good
outbuildings Ph. 24504

2 B.R. HOME. N.E.. close to Holly- -
wood. partly furnished. $4500.

Only 2 blks. N. from high school, wel)
constructed 3 B.R. home, basement,
sawdust furnace. large E. front lot.
cherries pay taxes. $7950.

New 2 B.R. home, all elec. heat, ex
cellent construction, Immed. poss, con-
sider part trade. $7600.

2 nice suburban building lots, re-
stricted dist. $1550.

One of Salem s choice view lots.
$2650.

Nice corner lot N.t, 2 blks from
High School. $1000.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
164 S. Com'l. St. Phone 8389

Very Exclusive Dwelling
rms. late built. Gas heat. North-

east. By appointment. $10,800.

H. P. Grant, Realtor
457 Court St . Ph. 6744 - 8330

BY OWNER: New sub. ranch home
with view on acre. Large living,
dining room . with picture window.
Circulating fireplace. Large kitchen
with nook k lots of.builtins Including
new ref. range. 2 bed rooms, one
is a master bed room. 3 walk in
closets all cedar lined. Knotty pine
den with picture window. Flag stone
patio. Utility with shower. Attached
garage. City water. West Salem. Or-
chard Heights Rd. Turn left past 3rd
house on left.

BEST 150 frontage on Hiway 99E.
4'g miles south. 3 room house. $4800.
1st house north of Stone Station tavern

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
S2000

3 Room house, south. Gas. Kitchen
It bath fixtures in but not hooked Up.

I --fit 110 x 120. Cheriirs,
. $2500

4 Room unf. house, pavement, near
school. Can be made into very at-

tractive 2 bedroom home.

$4000
4 Room plastered home, new elec.

water htr. Pavmt. corner lot, very good
location.

$5250
CAR TO $mo IN TRADE

6 Room home. Fairmount Hill. Move
right in. Large lot. Part bsmL Nice
and clean.

$5500
West Salem bungalow. 2 bedrooms

and sleeping porch, 'i acre. Can be
purchased com p. furnished. Immed-
iate possession.

$7500
5 Room partly furn. Enplewood

school. Fruit, nice tiees. own water
syst. Complete even to your own fresh
eggs.

$9500
3 large bedrooms. LR 4r DR. Beauti-

ful trmple fit. I.arpr dressing rm with
bath. New furn;re. Extra sue lot or
acreage If desited. This Is in perfect
cond.

$15,000
6 Bedrooms If you desire a home

for gracious living and do not want
to be crowded this home Is your ans-
wer. Large lot. trees, overlooking new
city park. Yes triole plumbing.

FOR THE BEST BUYS SEE

CHAS. HUDKINS & SON
REALTORS

?50 N. HiPh St Phon- - 12

WEEK-EN- D SPECIALS
3 room house, parage.
Fairmount Hill district
$3750. Terms, $750
down, halanee $10 per
month, immed. poss.
PARTLY FURNISHED

5 room house, garage,
close to Hollywood, price
reduced to $4200.
LARSEN JIOME & LOAN

CO.
Exclusive Listings
Personal Service

164 S. Commercial
Ph. 8339

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

HOME VALUES
NEAT COMFORTABLE on bedrm. cot-

tage. Large garage: nice lot with
room tor garden. Good location.
$3000. Terms.

COZY 2 BEDROOM HOME recently re-
decorated. Complete cement foun-
dation. Elec. or gas cooking. No
transportation problem here, as the
bus passes by the door. $3750.

GRAND BUY. Korth side. Fine rm.
home with one bedrm. downstairs,
2 up. Pecan floors. This house is
only 6 yrs. old and has a large
double garage. Also a nice fenced
In yard. Priced at only $7500. You
will want to see it. -

CHARM PERSONIFIED: A lovely
ranch type with plenty of snap.
Large living rm. with circ. fire-
place. Dinette overlooking cement
patio: attractive kitchen finished
in colo tile: bath with tub and
stall shower: 2 lovely bedrm. with
wardrobe closets. Completely in-

sulated and electrically heated.
Att. garage. $11,900. Call us now for
an appointment tomorrow may be
too late.

JAMES B. HARTMAN
OR K.N. VOORHEES

with
Leo N. Childs, Inc.,

Realtors
"31 years of dependable service

to home owners."
344 State St. Phone 9261

4 ROOMS all furnishings including
piano, elec. refrigerator, new spark oil
circ, electric water heater, nearly new
bedroom seL 2 acres of good soil. North.
Only $4750.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Ph. 3981: Eves. 3434

4 BEDROOM home on nearly 2iacres. Lots of shrubs, trees, garden,
well, double garage, small barn,Soodhighway. $5500.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Ph. 5981: Eves. 3434

NEW 2 bedroom house, living room.
dining room, kitchen, bath, utility.
Coved ceilings, lots of .built-i- n, auto,
oil floor furnace. Oak floors thruout.
Attached garage. Large lot. $7900.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Ph. 5981: Eve. 3434

Completely Furnished
3 bedrooms, 3 "baths, living room,

dining room, large utility. Furniture
Is excellent. Large lot. Look at this be-
fore you buy. $000.

Ed Bvrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Ph. 5981: Eves. 3434

4 BEDROOM Cape Cod home. Close
In North. About 8 years old. Hwd.
floors, fireplace, full bsmt., oil furnace.
Fine lawn and shrubs. $15,800.

Ed Byrkit, Realtor
339 Chemeketa St. Ph. 3981: Eves. 3434

$5750 NEW 2-- home and garage.
Located in Ca pi tola Dist. House almost
finished and most of material there.
Better look at this one.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.

$6000 NEW 2-- home and ' A
East. Has bath, laundry trays. Elect
water htr. Attached garage. Cherry
trees.

Call O. V: Hume with- -

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eve.

$3500 NEAT attractive 3-- home,
completely furnished with' extra good
furniture. Double plumbing. Large lot
with shrubs and flowers.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St Ph.412lj Fve2;3M6

ROOM Y R home "close" to Grant
School. Has basement, sawdust heat.

ar garage. Large lot with fruit and
nut trees.

Call O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co. Realtors
133 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.

$10.750 CLEAN Modern 3-- home
in Englewood Dist. Double plumbing.
Auto oil furnace, fireplace. Hardwood
floors. Attached garage. Beautiful yard
and shrubs. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co. Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eve.

$9500. BEAUTIFUL location. Living
rm. fireplace, dining rm. hwd firs. 2
bdrms. unfin up. Full bsmt. dbl garage,
nice landscaping. East front, Immed
poss. Call ED LUKINBEAL.

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Phone 2-- 1 549 Eves.
EXTRA GOOD home. 2 Bdrm., unf.

attic, fireplace, hwd. floors, auto. heat.
Will go GL Immediate possession.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors. 474 Court SL

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 or 81F21

i

NORTH $SH
Close to St Vincent dePaul church,

and school, very com port Jble 2 bed-
room home, living-roo- m, t bedrooms,
kitchen. utility porch and bath, floor
furnace, glassed-t- n back porch couid be
used for another bedroom,

SUBURBAN NORTH
1 7 acre of good soil with a very well

built 1 bedroom home, living-roo-

kitchen and bath, hardwood floors,
good garage with attached work shop,
wired for range, elec.' water heaUt- r-
$6330.

CLOSE IN ZONE 4
Older style home, fully furnished,

living-roo- dining-roo- m. 3 bedrooms,
kitchen and bath, part basement, move
right in some terms. $6730. .

& CO. REALTORS
Phone 4033 or

BestBuvs, North
$2250.00 Full Price

Dandy 2 bedroom, new. large lot urn
finished, near bus, store, bus. etc. Small
down, easy payment on balance.

$3500 Full Price
3 room house, garage and chicken

house. ' acre, imm poss. 1 block to .

bus. A real buy at this price.
Lots, $450.00 up

Several good ones to choose from,
close in.

M. 0. Humphrey?,
Realtor

2586 Fairground Post '

Phone 2--

$1500 DOWN. $40 per mo buv, this X

bdrm home. Nice lg living rm 'k kitch-
en. Close to sch St bus. Full price $4500.

$5300. Nice t bdrm home. Liv , .

dinette, kitchen, corner lot, dbl garage,
$6000. North. 2 bdrm home. Liv rm,

kitchen. IThis Is a cute place.
$7900. Nice clean 2 bdrm home. Li-

nn, kitchen, lg bsmt.
Call OMER

Huff Real Estate Co.
Realtors 341 Chemetcet SL

Phone I; Evea. Ol

MONEY TO LOAN on nrst mort-
gages 4 to $ Call for details

BYRKIT POTTS
T I fheroket Street- - ' Phone MTl

SMALL House $3730. partly furn.On bus line, in business dist. Calleve. 2520 Brooks St.
BY OWNER: 5 rm. house, fireplace,

anto. heat, full bsmt, garaee attached,lge. loL fruit & berries. 870 Hood.

ADVERTISING
Western Advertising

Representative
Ward --Griffith Company, tne.

Bm Francisco j

Eastern Advertising J
Representatives

Ward-Griffi- th Company, tne, '

Chicago. New York. Detro'L
Boston, Atlanta

Member' Pacific Coast Division
Bureau of Advertising

Entered at the Posfofftce at S.lem. Ortoon es Second Class Mat-
ter Published eoertt nontraa er.cept Monday Bustnest office 11
South Commercial .Street.

SUBSCRIPTION RATES
Malt Subscription Rates m Ad-

vance: Within Oregon: Daily and
Sunday. Mo SO cents: 6 mot. $3 23;
1 year. $6 00 Elsewhere 60 cents peg
mo. or $7 20 for 1 year in advances
Per copy 5 cents.

By City Carrier. 73 cents a month.
89.00 year to advance in Marua
and adjacent counties.

WOOD Ranges $23.00 to $35.00
Drawer $730 to $1230
Gateleg tables $330 to $5.00
S drawer chert . . ..... $1300
Bookcases , .. , $1230 to $1730
45 lb. Ice box . -- .....,-,,.. $1230
Baby bed romp. ..,,, ,. M M
Bathroom scales $2.50
Meat (finders . J. $130 each
Lawn mowers $630

MACS
143 S. Church

GAb KALUANT heater With pipe,
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

Phones 3456 - 8793
AUIO caiminc lux I a shad oeitioy Ray ETTER Call Sbrock Motor

Co 85412

HEAVY Hauling. LxcavaLon and
Moad BuiWin. ind Clearing Dozer
Work Ditching Basement Excavation
Sand. Gravel. Crushed Rock Mason
Sand. Concrete Mix. Cement
Salem Sand & Crave! Co.

1405 N Front St
Salem Oregon

Phone Mi or 21624
LUMBER CUSTOM planning and

ear loading. Luirber Industries. Inc
successors to H. and S. Lumber Co
Wallace road. wet Salem Ph 9593.

Dental Plate Repair
TWO-HOU- R SERVICE IN MOST

CASES
Bring or Mali Your Plates for Repair

DR. HARRY SEMLER. DENTIST
Adolph Bldg.. SUte & Com Ph 3311

Guitar Studio. Banjo,
Ukulele, etc 1333 Court Ph 7569 -

BULLDOZING, LAHTH . moving
oramaee pitches flug pn 4047

PLUMBING Supplies, water systems.
electric and gas automatic water heat-
ers. general repair work Decatur St
Maerz 173 So Coml Phone 6223

WEATHER strips. Pullman Ph 5963
Mattrerses. Capital Bed. Co. P 4059
WAf EHiVELL drilling. Domestic or

Irrigation Duffield Bros. RL 9. Box
423. Phone

MEN'S HATS cleaned and blocked
$1.00 LES SPRINGER. 464 Court.

Money to Loan

P Auto Loans
Willamette Credit Co.

5TH FLOOR GUARDIAN BUILDING
LICENSE M. M. 159 S. 134

McKlLLOP REAL ESTATE
169 South High

PHONE 3131 or 862

CITY
$4750 Extra large lot. South. 1 BR. Bath. LR, Kitchen, BunUf.s. elect rla

cooking, oil circulator heating, gsrage. bus and --school cjose. very
clean little house, creek, .fireplace in back yard, fruit and?nut trees.

$5250 FURNISHED, or would sell unfurnished for less. One year old. 1 BR.
Bath. LR. Kitchen. Nook. Builtins. Venetian Blinds, garage, bus ty
door, holly trees and shrub.

$3500 North, plastered Interior. 1 BR. Bath. LR Dinette. Kl'chen. oil beat,
garage, bus by door, school bv bus. Utility Room, city water, some
fruit trees, will take $1500 down and balance on terms. POSSESSION
NOW! ' .

$6000 Neat House. Nice lawn and bark yard fenced In. ?orth. S BR. Bath.
Bath. LR. Kitchen. Nook. Venetian Blinds, garage, 19 days possession,
bus and schools close.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY ' ""

$4950 In Salem. Fountain -- Lunch. Variety Goods. Magazines. e. Subject to
Lease and rents at $40 a month. Has a fountain. 2 booths anj 8 stools,
which go with lease, and with sale are Ice Cream Machine, refrig-
erator, cooler, gas range, steam table, chairs, table, dishes, malt
mixers, juke box and stock.

$8500 Not In Salem. General Store, grocery and meats, drv goods, drugs.
men's work clothes and shoes. Tour years to go on lease at $40 per
month. Small living- - quarters.

$10.000 Business Building and Property Only. One story. years of age. lot
about 43 x 110. Immediate possession, .building Is how leased at $70
a month. Very good location on thoroughfare.

$12,600 Apartment House. S rentals furnished, gas cooking, sawdust heat.walking distance to down town Salem. Income appro. $153 a month.
$13.250 Plus Inventory, a cash, and carry grocery. Land. Buildings, Equip-

ment, and fixtures go.
$13,300 One of Our Best dining establishments, all new equipment. $ year

lease with S year option, drive-i- n space, seats $4 people. B l.quor
license. Stock is extra., appi-ox-. 9700. :

FARMS . .
$3200 Five Acres and Homes, electric lights, poultry house, sheds. 2 acresstrawberries. 3 acres pasture.
19500 Five Acres and 3 BR house. Bath. LR. DR. K. Basement, bus by doorBarn, chicken house, hog house, family orchard and nice lawn.

PHONE 5131 or $520

v McKlLLOP REAL ESTATE AGENCY
Phone Eves. - 7163 - 9340 4937

Wanted to Kent
WANTED: 1 to 2 acres close to 99E.

S. P.O. 383. Reasonable.
WANTED to rent: or S room .urn.

house. 2 bedrooms, or 2 or 3 room apt.
Call 9101 after 8:30 p.m. Auk for Mr.
Prenton.

"WAN 1 EdT"Tosud lease small niocH
ern apartment for June. Julv. August.
Telephone 9607 after 6:30. Ed ltd Wy.
ckoff. ;

$ REWARD for 2 to 4 rm. cottage,
furn. or partly furn. Close to bustransportation. Write Statesman Box
63Q

WlLL Rent, or buy furniture of 1
B. R. tve- - flat or apt. to rent same,
or buy home from owner if reas. 3680
Siiverton Rd. 3 mi. E. of Fairground- -.

BED ROOM hoe or ant. Can be
suburban Phone 5636.

VEAR SRent in advance for 3 bed
room house by June 1st. for 3 adults.
Good references. Suburban preferred.
Box 633 Stateman.

YOUNG Willamette Vet and wife
wish small apt by June 1. Ph. 4171
Ext. 460 days, or write Box 253 States-
man.

WANTED: 3 or 4 B.R. hse. around
June I. Write box 623 Statesman,

i MUST have apt. or small house,
middle aged lady, by My. 10th. Ph.
9833.

For Sale Real Estate
IN MEIIAMA

50 X 106 lot with trailer house set
permanently. Sleeps 4 persons and
most of the furniture goes. $1000 cash.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3365 Port Is nd Rd. Ph. 3JSS
MJ BUM BAN HOME NOKfll

Six year old modern 3 rm. home wall
located on pavement with bus at doefr
Clean neat home with fireplace, full
bsmt., hwd floors. V.B.. room for 2
nice B-- up. nice fenced yard and
plenty of garden space. The price is
rignt on in is one. wsoo,

Sullivan Realty Inc.
REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: Eves. 7057
G.I. OR CIVILIAN

New Suburban home, priced to pass
a G.I. loan, large garage. 76 x 213 lot.
comb. L.R. and D.R.. 2 nice bedrooms,
roomy bath, lovely hwd. floors and
auto, oil floor furnace. $7300. Don't
wait on this one.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
' REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255: Eves. 7057
SUBURBAN HOME

i ACRE EAST on caved t.. beauU
fui 0 room home. hwd. floors, almost,
almost new elect, range and refrig.
goes. 3 B.R, nice lawn, lots of flowers
and shrubs, outside fireplace, fish pond,
large weeping willow tree, variety of
fruit and nuts. You roust see this one,
$7800.
' Sullivan Realty Iijc,

REALTORS
3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 3255. Eves.

NEWLY REDECORATED 5 rm. home
well located on paved st, close to bus
and store, large unfinished attic, fire
place, nwa. floors, run bsmt- - dbl. ga-
rage, nice fenced yard. A good sound
buy at $9300.

Sullivan Realty Inc.
' REALTORS

3363 Portland Rd. Ph. 32S3:NEves. 7037
IMMEDIATE Possession 2 bedroom

plastered house located at 1903 S. Com-
mercial. Attached garage. Nice lot.
Price $5750.

Duplex located on through street in
business zone. Income $90 per month.
Priced at $7500. One-thi- rd down.

2 bedroom plastered house located
close-i- n North. Full basement with aut-
omatic furnace. Extra room finished in
basemenL Price $8500.

Englewood District Exceptionally
well built 3 bedroom home. Automatic
oil furnace, wired for range, fireplace.
hardwood floors. One and one-ha- lf

plumbing. A home which will please
the most discriminating buyer. Price
$10,750.

An exceptional value 6 acres on
paved road in Mission Bottom with
large 4 bedroom house, electric water
system, plumbing. Large, well built
barn. Nice fruit trees. Priced at only
$7000.

Rostein & Adolph, Inc.
110,i N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

Eves. or 8314 or 7980
ONLY $45 MONTiliL?

N. Summer St.. 5 room house. 63
ft frontage by 164. Walking distance,
garage.- - cherries, strawberries. Quick
possession. $7800. $2500 down. N. J.
Reasoner. Real Estate, 341 State. Rm. 1.

ATTRACITVE-Lit-
tle

house. 4 rms.,
auto, heat, nr. state hse.. new dec.
Inside - out $5800. Ivan Martin, Ma-
sonic Bldg. - -

$ R, House, good location N E. Ga-rag- e.

fruit. Good income. Bargain.
$4750.

12 R. Apt E. Salem all fur. 2 lots
fruit k nuts, garage, nice location.
Good income. Snap $11,000. terms.

Half A. close in. fine view. $850.
A. Tract close in. half in berries $850.
For quick sale list with us.

E. B. PERRINE, VALLEY LAND CO.
370t4 State St. Ph. 9679
t BED ROOM modern home. Hard-wo- od

floors, wall to wall carpets, fire-
place, Venetian blinds, oil floor fur-
nace, close to "bus. nice location.
$6500 00 will handle. 1385 Pearl St.

BY OWNER: New 2 bdrm, liv. rm,
kitchen, bath attached gar. Shown by
appointment. Ph. 8504 after 6 P.M.
"

BY OWNER: 2 bdrm. house, hwd.
floors, fireplace, auto, oil furn.. full
bsmt. Terms. Open 9 to 5 Sunday k
Monaay wa snipping.

NEW Modern 3 bdrm. house, fire- -
place, auto. elec. hot water heater,
wired for range, also piped for gas.
All on one floor. Ph. 1701 W Mc--
Minnville.

LARGE Home. ' acre, double sa- -
rage. nice shade k lawn. Imm. pos-
session. Cash terms. Owner. Ph.
2S570.

BY OWNER: Furn. 4 bdrm. home.
full bsmt.. fireplace, elec. water heat-e- r.

next winters fuel. $a5O0. Ph. 7092.
FOR efficient and ertective sates

eryt-r- re". I the Salem Realty Co NOW'" TO BE Moved, small cabin with
toilet. 133 Duncan Ave.

15 LOTSngTewood Dist. Reas. Good
terms. Ph. 7805.

GARAGE Hse.. cheap. Needs some
repair, has shower k toilet. Excel.
location. Ph bet: 2 k 66458,

BARGAIN Lou N. 22nd and Rose
SL $550 ea. If al! four are taken or
$600 each if sold separately. Ph.

BY OWNER: 3 bdrm. house, large
kitchen, breakfast rm, din. rm, liv.
rm, bath rm. and full basmt, wired
for range. Good residential district,
on bus line. 1855 S. Comi. or Ph. 6640.

OR TRADE: View property. Beau- -

tiful double lot with trees. 131 ft. x 153
ft. Cleared, south. Ph. 26602.

CHOICE Lots 70xl2O.Cltv k school
bus. close. Water turn, with some.
35 Lansing Ave. John Jelden.

SMALL 1 B. R. home on lot at
1982 No. Church. A rent beater. Pho.
4917 and make offer

$295o! by' ow ner. house k 1 or 2
lots. 2373 N. Church. J

BY OWNER: Prewar 7 yr. old 2 B.R,
ent, closet, fireplace, hdw. floors.
Venetian blinds, elec. hot w, lovely
kitchen, wired for range. Bv appoint

Money to loan

We LIKE to Make Loans
We like to say "Yes" to loan re-

quests, because making loans of $25 to
gaoo, to $5oo Auto, Is our only busi-
ness. Phone or visit Personal Finance
Co., 51$ State, Rra 123. Phone 3191.
You can get a loan from your' "Yes
Man" in just 1 visit. Call today E
Gallineer. Mer Lie S 122. M IBS

General Finance Corp.
offers money at once on cars trucks
furniture, trailer houses. ItvesUx--
farm marvhinery; contracts refinanced
and additional money advanced No
co signers General Finance Is locally
owned and officered, was organized in
1927 and therefore knows and can help
throughout the repaying of a loan Ap-
plications, for loans made by phone

13$ Sou!h Commercial Sts. Salem
J t Phone: 9169

I lrew.es ftMW
TXRM" and "CITY LOAN- -

.!4 and 5
Your own terms of repayment with-

in reason Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO
207 Pioneer Trust Bldg. Phone 7162

fMONEY $
REAL ESTATE LOANS

PERSONAL LOANS
CAR LOANS

We Buy Real Estate Mortgages and
Contracts.

STATE FINANCE CO, REALTORS
Lie. 8-2- 16 2. 153 ft High SL

Financial
$$$ First MORTGAGES ON

REAL ESTATE $$$
WE OFFEH for sale first mortgages on

improved real etate. Salem and vi-
cinity, amounts $500 to $5000 NET In-
vestors S interest Make your own
election. Collections of all principal

St interest payments made by us
without charge to the investors.

State Finance Co
153 S. High St.

MONEY FOR EVERY PURPOSE
If you are capable of building 10 to

100 bouses. Salem or vicinity, during
1947 and need financial assistance.
CONTACT US. We are also Interest-
ed in financing one or two large
apartment house units. .

STATE FINANCE CO.
Lie. S216 M222 '

133 S High SL TeL 4121

For Rent Rooms
RM. for gentleman. Ph. S764.
FURN. SLP. rm, kit. prlv, emp.

lady. 1545 N. com l. Bus.
SINGLE SLP. rm. for emp, girl or

lady, near boarding hse. 631 N. Win- -
ter. cn 78SI.

FOR RENT: Clean sip. rm. for man
only 704 N. Cottage. ,

SLP. Rm. for emp. lady or gentle- -
man. l ibo w. com l.

'

LARGE SId. rm. 1417 N. Liberty.
Wl. Z1SVS.

COMF. Sleeping room for two men.
Cafe k bus. 1366 State.

jETEKLY n alone has very com
fortable home for middle aged lady
alone who would help care for It and
pay a small part of living expense.
Ph. wsri.

PRI. F.nt.. part furn.. wood range,
1st fir. Emp. gent, 2255 N. 5.

Room and Board
WANTED by father k tons 46.room k board in pri. home. Ph. 4047

BO. 0111
WANTfeB by convalescent woman;

care in private home. Phone 24036.
' WILL Take elderly and convalescent

patients. Phone

For Rent- - Apartments '

. - APT. to middle aged couple. Woman
to work part time. 645 rery.

APT. for renL Write Box 250
Statesman. '

DUPLEX. NEW, attractive, modern,
suburban. on bus, one bedroom.

Give reference in first letter with
size of family and where employed
write statenmarr: Box 644.

TWO BEDROOM completely furnish- -
ed five room apartment, choice lo-
cation. Adults only. No pets. Referen-
ces required." Write Statesman. .Box

o-- ; ,

For Rent Houses
3 RM. Cottage, adults onlv. 1937 N.
apnoi.
WECOMA, HlLLSl- D- TERRA-- EAPTS. Enjoy your vacation with us

on the Hillside at Roads End. Un-
obstructed ocean view. Close to golf
course and Devils Lake, low rates.
Write P. O. Box 498, Wecoma, for
reservations.

For Rent
IVt A. BEAVER DAM. Rt 7. Box

1B7. Pn. Z13ZB.
DAV C. II W. I d .

oores. ouverton m. a, .pox M3Z.
U --DRIVE Truck rental. Smittv s

cnoper service, center Be Church
TRAILER Space, All modern, near

mm. no s.-- zist. 21st a Mission.
FOR your tool needs, "call or see

Howser's Rent-- A --Tool. Ph. 3646. 602
Edgewater

TRAILERS 75c first hr 56c bra
followine. Woodnr's Mkt 160S . N
summer.

FLOOR SANDER for rent Mont
gomery Ward.

ATMORAYS. Ozone. Good health.
Rent-sel- l. H. C. Pugh, 684 N. 17 4692

(HH)li llseo Piano H I. Stiff
FLOOR senders, edaers and oolishers

for beautiful floors. Howters Rent- -
A --Tool. 602 Edgewater. Ph. 3646.

TRUCKS OM fc.Nl
Blankets furn 197 S Liberty Pt. 9062

FLOOR Sander, elec floor polisher
and lawn roller, weed burner. Rawlins
Hardware, the Marshall Wells store.
Ph. 6877.

Wanted to Rent
'9 nT Am .ss-e- e ,t ..- - V

emp. couple. Write Statesman Box 646
or Ph. 21290 eves.

NEED 2 OR 3 bdrm. aoL or house.
June isr. pn. ivfsi

RELIABLE, MIDDLE-AGE- D couple
want 3 rm. modern apt. or house, quiet.
non onnxers. Heterences. pn. 3719

REFINED FAMILY wants 2 or 3
B. R. furn. hse. Perm. Ref . Excel.
care. Non smokers or drinkers. Let's
talk It over. Ph. 6006. 8-- 5. Mr. Wheat- -
e:

USINESS Woman k semi-inval- id

husband need 3 rm. furn. or partly
furn. apL Ground fir. Ref. Ph. $798
after 9:30 A.M. or 1:30 P.M.

APARTXfrMT 4z--- .l nfJV
v - es ss, 11V4 ivui iiiuutiia VIU 11- 1-

fant. Living in one room. Please help
us. Phone 26654--

Open House
Sunday. May 11. 1947 - 10 a.m. to 4 p.m.

We are holding Open House, for
your Inspection on Our Subdivision at
Keizer. Just mile West of the Keizer
School. We have a few Lota left which
sell for as low as $450. Our houses vary
in price, depending on the progress of
construction. We have one finished
modernistic type house. 2 bdrros., hwd
firs. Wry. trays, electric - hot water
heater, selling for $7500. One nearly
finished for $6500. These houses will
sell on a G.L loan. ,

Olson and Reeve, Realtors
943 S. Comi; St. Ph. 4390; eve. 9336

$1000 DOWN, unfurn. house, att. ga
rage. Just out of city. j acre. Cherry
trees, city water, bus line. Full price

Olson & Reeve, Realtors
945 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4590: eve. 9536

CREEK PROPERTY
4 Bedrm. Home. apt. Large lot .$14300

WONDERFUL VIEW HOME
3 Bedrm.. 2 baths. Extra nice . .. 20.000

NEAR CATHOLIC SCHOOL
Ultra modern 3 bedrm. home . 17.500
Excellent 2 bedrm home 11,750

NEAR LESLIE JR. HIGH
3 Bedroom attractive home 12.750
4 Bedroom older type home 12.000
3 Bedroom home. .Nice corner 11.750

4 Bedroom substantial home . 14.000
Attractive and beautiful home 21200

Above shown by appointment only.

The Real Estate Market
433 N. High St. Phone

Contractors and Home
Builders

We have new sub-divisi- on of beau-
tiful scenic lots surrounding Salem
College and Academy. These are extra
large and destined for permanent
homes. 4,jr4 money up to $0 of cost
is available for building. Work

nicely on main building 60' x
8'. 16" well, 214' deep with 100.000

gal. reservoir will supply water for
school and all residential lots. Water
system Is Incoporated at $23,000 capital-
ization.

If interested in one or forty lots con-
tact L. L. Hughes, 2210 Church, Salem.
Phone 3506.

BEAUTIFUL 30x100 lot In thriving
neighborhood, suitable for home er
community store. Paved street, side-
walk, sewer, gas. water, etc. $1200.
Inquire-- 1160 S. 14th. Ph. 7639. .
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